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
Nice well kept home, new carpet in 
2012 newer paint inside and out. 
Detached 1 car garage with electric, 
and 1 car carport. central A/C fenced 
front and back yard. Great views. 
$72,900

8869 S. Glenrio Rd. Dudleyville       MLS#: 21631673
GORGEOUS 2400 SQ FT home on 
beautiful 1.33 acres covered in mature 
mesquite trees! It just doesn’t get any 
nicer or affordable than this 4 bdrm, 2 bth 
home. Vaulted ceilings, tape and textured, 
new wood flooring and carpet throughout. 
Recently painted. Perfect for horses, 
chickens, ATVs and other toys. Great 
well for gardening and home use. Dual 
heating and cooling. This property has it 
all. OWNER-AGENT $135,000

100. Real Estate100. Real Estate100. Real Estate100. Real Estate 100. Real Estate

Looking for a NEW home?
Many great properties to see.         Call a Realtor today!

Amy Whatton Realty
Phone: 928-812-2816

Email: whattona@gmail.com
Helping families find their 
dream homes since 1986.

SAN MANUEL
• 112 McNab Pkwy.  3 Bdrm 1 Ba. This home has been completely remodeled with new furnace/AC, new kitchen with 

appliances and bath. Ceiling fans upgraded tile and wood flooring. Great views. $71,900
• 204 Ave G  3 Bdrm 1 3/4 Bath. This home is beautiful. Almost everything is new! It features new paint inside and out, 

new wood flooring, new doors, windows and appliances.  This is a must see! $103,000
• 616 6th Ave. 3 or 4 Bdrm 1 Bath. Family room or bdrm, all ceramic tile flooring, newer roof, fenced back yard, built-

up front yard with concrete driveway, remodeled kitchen and bath. Backs to desert. Super Buy! $83,000
• 927 6th Ave. 3 bdrm 1 3/4 bath.  Beautiful home with block retaining wall in front and block wall in back, extended 

concrete driveway, sidewalk and back patio. Upgraded kitchen and baths, ceramic and wood flooring, new windows 
and A/C. Must see!  $108,000

• 902 6th Ave Beautiful 4 Bdrm 1 3/4 Bath home on large corner lot. Family room with fireplace, Kitchen appliances 
included, carpet and ceramic tile flooring, AC, built-in cabinets.  Upgraded kitchen and baths, lots of storage, dual 
pane windows, large covered patio and block workshop. Must see!  $140,000

• 118 San Pedro  3 Bdrm  1 3/4 bath home Bi-level to master bdrm and bath. upgraded hickory kitchen with 
appliances. Double carport in front, RV carport in back, AC, 2 sheds, workshop, Az room and more.  $89,900

• 616 W. 3rd Ave.  Beautiful 2 bdr 1 ba home with built-up front yard, concrete driveway, block wall in back, 2 
carports,and 3 sheds. Inside has been remodeled with enlarged kitchen, upgraded cabinets, all appliances, added 
laundry/storage room. Call today! $63,900

• 925 3rd Ave.  3 Bdrm 1 3/4 Ba.  Immaculate home and has lots of extras.  Built-up front yard w. rock wall, concrete 
drive, block wall in back, 20x30’ garage.  Includes appliances. 2 extra rooms for office, craft room, etc. Must see!  
$116,500

• REDUCED – 507 Avenue D  3 Bdrm 1 3/4 Ba with all new 18” tile floor, remodeled kitchen and baths, AZ room, Man 
cave/den,new AC/Furnace, 3 car garage space and 2 car c/p. Views galore! $138,999

• 1009 3rd Ave. 3 bdrm 1 3/4 ba with family room,  block wall,  fireplace  and more. $79,900  
• 621 6th Ave. 3 bdrm 1 3/4 bath.  This home has a remodeled kitchen and baths, includes the stove. Ceramic tile 

and wood flooring. Freshly painted and ready for new owner. Great usable yards, enlarged concrete driveway, large 
workshop and chain link fence. $78,000

• REDUCED – 330 McNab Pkwy. 4 bdrm 2 ba. home. Previously used as office space. Could be used as home or 
office. Large corner lot. So much potential here. Must see!  $59,000

• REDUCED – 911 6th Ave. 2 or 3 bdrm 1 3/4 ba. added laundry/utility room, large covered patio & front porch, low 
maintenance yards with fruit trees. Appliances included. $54,900

ORACLE
• REDUCED – 33451 S. Huggett Tr. Country living at it’s best  with this large 2 bdrm 1 ba  territorial style home with 

full wrap around porch,  metal roof, well and huge 30 x 50 ‘ shop/garage on 10 acres. Animal and bird pins, corrals, 
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